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REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

*Performance Index- A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

REPORT BEE HELPING SCHOOLS WITH CBSE CCE REPORT CARDS

100+ CBSE schools use us for
1. Quick and error free CCE COMPLIANT report cards
2. Performance analysis at school, standard and student level instantly to make improvements
3. Online mark entry by teachers using any internet device (computer, laptop and mobile). The product takes care of all mark conversions/aggregations.

For more info please visit www.reportbee.com

"As per the requirement of CBSE, the format framed fascinated both management and parents. Presentation is very attractive, impressive and error free with all the required information. Thank you for fulfilling our needs
and also for timely delivery" - Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Nagapattinam

STUDENTS
ENROLLED

91
STUDENTS
APPEARED

91
STUDENTS
PASSED

91
OVERALL
PASS %

100.0%

AVERAGE
GRADE

A1
AVERAGE
SCORE

430.37/500
PERFORMANCE
INDEX *

91
AVERAGE
PERCENTAGE

86.07
OVERALL GRADE DISTRIBUTION

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E AB TRNS

46
24 18

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OVERALL PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION

91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 31-40 21-30 11-20 0-10

30 37
22

2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

SUBJECT NAME Average
Grade

Average
Score

Performance
Index*

Grade distribution
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E AB TRNS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Distribution of Marks

91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 31-40 21-30 11-20 0-10

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 # Students
Enrolled

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

A1 92.29 98
18

2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

ACCOUNTANCY A1 92.67 97
19

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19

3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

COMPUTER SCIENCE A1 94.43 94
21

5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

ENGLISH CORE A1 88.99 92
48

30
10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 42

7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 91

POLITICAL SCIENCE A1 78 90 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

ECONOMICS A1 85.48 90
18 7 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 5 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 33

INFORMATICS PRAC. A1 91 89 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

BUSINESS STUDIES A1 87.72 89 11 8 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

CHEMISTRY A1 87.1 88
31

12 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

32
14 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

PHYSICS A2 81.52 78 17 14 11 10 6 3 0 0 0 0 0
17 19 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

BIOLOGY A2 83 76 2 7 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
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Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

SUBJECT
NAME

Average
Grade

Average
Score

Performance
Index*

Grade distribution
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E AB TRNS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Distribution of Marks

91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 31-40 21-30 11-20 0-10

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 # Students
Enrolled

MATHEMATICS A2 76.08 76
20 13 14 12 8 1 1 2 0 0 0

21
7 17 10 11 3 2 0 0 0 71

PSYCHOLOGY B1 82.14 64 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
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REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL
H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE

STUDENTS ACADEMIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total
Mark

Overall
%

Overall
Grade Result

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION ACCOUNTANCY COMPUTER

SCIENCE
ENGLISH

CORE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE ECONOMICS INFORMATICS

PRAC.
BUSINESS
STUDIES CHEMISTRY PHYSICS BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS PSYCHOLOGY

M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 1 4632452 KANNURI POOJA
UDAYANJALI

482 96.4 A1 PASS 98 A1 94 A1 97H A1 95H A1 98 A1

2 1 4632491 PRAGATI 482 96.4 A1 PASS 97H A1 97 A1 97 A1 96H A1 95 A1

3 1 4632497 SREELAKSHMI A A 482 96.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 98H A1 98 A1 96H A1 95 A1

4 2 4632484 KAIRA VARTAK 480 96 A1 PASS 97H A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1

5 3 4632437 MOHIT SINGH 478 95.6 A1 PASS 96 A1 97H A1 95H A1 91 A2 99H A1

6 4 4632494 SALONI SINGH 477 95.4 A1 PASS 97H A1 94 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1

7 5 4632429 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95H A1 95 A1

8 5 4632430 DEEPAK DUTTATREYA
PADHI

476 95.2 A1 PASS 99H A1 95 A1 97H A1 95H A1 90 A2

9 6 4632461 ASHUTOSH 570 95 A1 PASS 99H A1 98 A1 86 A2 97H A1 95H A1 95 A1

10 6 4632502 PAYAL BEHERA 475 95 A1 PASS 95 A1 94 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1

11 7 4632446 SUMEET SANWAL 473 94.6 A1 PASS 99H A1 91 A1 95 A1 95H A1 93 A1

12 7 4632449 UMANG GOEL 473 94.6 A1 PASS 96 A1 96 A1 95 A1 92 A1 94 A1

13 8 4632457 ANISHA RAI 471 94.2 A1 PASS 97 A1 98H A1 92 A1 89 A2 95 A1

14 9 4632463 DEEKSHA SHARMA 470 94 A1 PASS 97 A1 92 A1 95 A1 91 A1 95 A1

15 9 4632511 FALGUNI SISODIA 470 94 A1 PASS 98 A1 95 A1 94 A1 92 A1 91 A2

16 10 4632471 PRAVIN AFARIA 469 93.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 87 A2 97H A1 95H A1 95 A1

17 10 4632490 NYMISHA MEDAPALLI 469 93.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 89 A1 95 A1 94 A1

18 11 4632474 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY 468 93.6 A1 PASS 97 A1 88 A2 95 A1 92 A1 96 A1

19 11 4632489 NISHA YADAV 468 93.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 86 A2 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1

20 12 4632424 ANKITA SHARMA 466 93.2 A1 PASS 91 A2 88 A2 97H A1 95H A1 95 A1

21 13 4632443 SANSKRITI DUTTA 464 92.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 96 A1 94 A1 83 A2 95H A1

22 14 4632448 SWATI SINGH 463 92.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 94 A1 94 A1 90 A2 90 A2

23 15 4632472 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 462 92.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 94 A1 92 A1 94 A1 85 A2

24 15 4632473 PRIYOJEET DASH 462 92.4 A1 PASS 96 A1 81 B1 95 A1 95H A1 95 A1

25 16 4632505 DITI KANT 460 92 A1 PASS 96 A1 89H A1 94 A1 91 A2 90 B1

26 17 4632496 SINDHUJA SURESH 459 91.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96H A1 78 B1

27 18 4632503 SHRUTI TRIPATHI 458 91.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 88 A1 95 A1 90 A2 95H A2

28 19 4632501 SRISHTY TANWAR 457 91.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1 96H A1 77 B1

29 20 4632441 PRATIKSHYA MISHRA 455 91 A1 PASS 98H A1 95 A1 85 A2 90 A2 87 A2

30 20 4632508 ANJALI KUMARI 455 91 A1 PASS 98 A1 94 A1 84 A1 91 A1 88 B1

31 21 4632507 MAHIMA KUMARI MURTHY 454 90.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 90 A1 92 A1 90 A2 87 A2
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Sno. Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total
Mark

Overall
%

Overall
Grade Result

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION ACCOUNTANCY COMPUTER

SCIENCE
ENGLISH

CORE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE ECONOMICS INFORMATICS

PRAC.
BUSINESS
STUDIES CHEMISTRY PHYSICS BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS PSYCHOLOGY

M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

32 22 4632476 SIDDHANT SRIKANT
KESNUR

450 90 A1 PASS 92 A1 99H A1 97H A1 85 A2 77 B1

33 23 4632468 MANDEEP SINGH 448 89.6 A1 PASS 94 A2 93 A1 95 A1 80 B1 86 A2

34 24 4632485 KHUSHI SHARMA 537 89.5 A1 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 90 A1 94 A1 94 A1 68 B2

35 25 4632492 RACHNA PATNAIK 446 89.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 89 A2 79 A2 88 A2 95 A1

36 26 4632499 TUSHAR SHANKAR NAGAR 445 89 A1 PASS 96 A1 92 A1 91 A1 91 A2 75 B1

37 27 4632438 PRADEEP KATANIA 444 88.8 A1 PASS 88 A2 93 A1 94 A1 74 B2 95 A1

38 27 4632495 RIYA SINGH 444 88.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 88 A2 88 A2 95 A1 78 B1

39 28 4632428 ARCHITA DAS 442 88.4 A2 PASS 97 A1 91 A2 82 B1 88 A2 84 A2

40 29 4632477 SIMRAN VERMA 440 88 A1 PASS 95 A1 90 A1 95 A1 84 A2 76 B1

41 30 4632427 ARCHANA GOSWAMI 439 87.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 86 A2 81 B1 80 A2

42 31 4632451 MUKKADEKAT LAYANA 436 87.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 94 A1 84 A2 87 A2 80 A2

43 31 4632466 KASHISH SINGH 436 87.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 92 A1 93 A1 73 B2 83 A2

44 31 4632480 AVANTIKA SINGH
PATHANIA

436 87.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 83 A2 94 A1 85 A2 79 A2

45 32 4632433 DOLLY SINGH 431 86.2 A2 PASS 92 A1 85 A2 88 A2 90 A2 76 B2

46 33 4632432 DIKSHA TOMAR 430 86 A2 PASS 92 A1 85 A2 85 A2 74 B2 94 A1

47 34 4632481 ANKITA GOWASMI 429 85.8 A2 PASS 94 A1 80 A2 93 A1 80 B1 82 B2

48 35 4632498 SOHAM KHATRI 428 85.6 A2 PASS 98 A1 96 A1 87 A2 69 B1 78 B1

49 36 4632447 SURAJ KUMAR DAS 427 85.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 84 A2 83 A2 88 A2 77 B1

50 36 4632455 ADITYA DEV SINGH 427 85.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 94 A1 92 A1 84 A2 62 B2

51 37 4632465 GAURAV YADAV 426 85.2 A1 PASS 97 A1 83 A2 94 A1 83 A2 69 B1

52 38 4632422 ANAGHA JAYAN 425 85 A2 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 81 B1 70 B2 86 A2

53 38 4632464 DIKSHA SHARMA 425 85 A1 PASS 93 A1 93 A1 95 A1 85 A2 59 B2

54 39 4632421 ABHISHEK SOORA 422 84.4 A2 PASS 89 A1 95 A1 82 B1 81 B1 75 B1

55 39 4632469 NIKHIL NAUDIYAL 422 84.4 A2 PASS 90 A1 65L C1 95 A1 92 A1 80 A2

56 40 4632467 KUNAL TRIPATHI 419 83.8 A2 PASS 80 B1 80 A2 94 A1 70 B2 95 A1

57 41 4632456 ANAY SARKAR 418 83.6 A2 PASS 90 A1 82 B1 92 A1 89 A2 65 B2

58 42 4632487 MAHIKA MCCARTY 417 83.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 89 A2 83 A2 77 B1 73 B1

59 43 4632475 SHIVAM KUMAR 413 82.6 A2 PASS 95 A1 85 A2 85 A2 68 C1 80 A2

60 44 4632434 GURUPRASAD
PATTNAYAK

412 82.4 A2 PASS 90 A1 93 A1 85 A2 88 A2 56 C1

61 44 4632482 DEBASMITA SAHU 412 82.4 A2 PASS 85 A2 81 B1 68 B1 89 A2 89 A2

62 45 4632442 SADHANA BHARDWAJ 411 82.2 A2 PASS 92 A1 78 B1 80 B1 76 B1 85 B1

63 46 4632454 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 410 82 A2 PASS 99H A1 95 A1 68 C1 71 B2 77 B1

64 46 4632459 ANUGRAH S PAVI 410 82 A2 PASS 95 A1 84 A2 85 A2 78 B1 68 B2

65 46 4632488 MITAKSHI KHETWAL 410 82 A2 PASS 95 A1 82 B1 81 A2 87L B1 65L C1

66 47 4632493 RISHABH NALTE 407 81.4 A2 PASS 79 A2 91 A1 86 A2 84 A2 67 B2

67 48 4632486 KSHITIJ RAZDAN 405 81 A2 PASS 95 A1 91 A1 76 B1 80 B1 63 B2

68 49 4632450 VIGHNESH PRAKASH
SAHOO

403 80.6 A2 PASS 90 A1 80 B1 85 A2 88 A2 60 B2

69 50 4632439 PRAGATI BHARTI 398 79.6 A2 PASS 94 A1 84 A2 77 B1 83 B1 60 B2

70 51 4632510 J GNANAMANI 395 79 B1 PASS 87 A2 88 A2 59L B2 88 A2 73L C1
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Sno. Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total
Mark

Overall
%

Overall
Grade Result

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION ACCOUNTANCY COMPUTER

SCIENCE
ENGLISH

CORE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE ECONOMICS INFORMATICS

PRAC.
BUSINESS
STUDIES CHEMISTRY PHYSICS BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS PSYCHOLOGY

M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

71 52 4632423 ALKA SINGH 394 78.8 B1 PASS 86 A2 84 A2 74 B2 76 B2 74 B1

72 53 4632431 DEVYANI BHADORIYA 392 78.4 B1 PASS 96 A1 79 B1 68 C1 80 B1 69 B1

73 53 4632483 GAGANDEEP KAUR 392 78.4 A2 PASS 77L A2 72 B2 67 B2 92 A2 84 A2

74 54 4632445 SHRUTI SINGH 389 77.8 B1 PASS 87 A2 75 B1 77 B1 72 C1 78 B1

75 55 4632453 ABHISHEK KUMAR 388 77.6 B1 PASS 94 A2 85 A2 83 A2 72 B2 54 C1

76 56 4632458 ANSHU KARMAKAR 387 77.4 B1 PASS 91 A2 85 A2 74 B2 81 B1 56 C1

77 57 4632462 CHINMAYEE ROUTRAY 386 77.2 B1 PASS 86 B1 86 A2 83 A2 77 B1 54 C1

78 58 4632470 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH 385 77 B1 PASS 94 A2 80 B1 94 A1 71 B2 46 C2

79 59 4632478 SUMI THOMAS 384 76.8 B1 PASS 93 A1 83 A2 67L C1 73 B2 68 B2

80 60 4632504 PRAKRITI BASAK 380 76 B1 PASS 89 A1 81 B1 71 A2 65 B2 74 C1

81 61 4632425 ANWESHA SAHA 375 75 B1 PASS 89 B1 86 A2 77 B1 63 C2 60 B2

82 61 4632444 SHIVESH TRIPATHI 375 75 B1 PASS 86 A2 84 A2 69 B2 64 C1 72 C1

83 61 4632509 GANDHAR GAIKWAD 375 75 B1 PASS 91 A1 90 A1 67L C1 65 C1 62 B2

84 62 4632460 ASHUTOSH 370 74 B1 PASS 82L B2 92 A1 80 B1 62 C2 54 C1

85 63 4632479 SWEETI VERMA 368 73.6 B1 PASS 79L B1 88 A2 82 B1 61L C2 58 C1

86 64 4632506 SUPRIYA KUMARI 366 73.2 B1 PASS 80 B1 58L B2 68 B1 87L B1 73L C1

87 65 4632426 ARAVIND TIWARI 361 72.2 B1 PASS 86 B1 84 A2 75 B1 73 B2 43 D1

88 65 4632435 HITESH SAINI 361 72.2 B1 PASS 88 A2 77 B1 79 B1 67 C1 50 C1

89 66 4632436 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO 357 71.4 B2 PASS 86 A2 72 B2 82 B1 66L C2 51 C1

90 67 4632440 PRATEEK MAHAPATRA 351 70.2 B2 PASS 97 A1 87 A2 70 B2 64 C1 33L D2

91 68 4632500 R N NISHLIN 329 65.8 B2 PASS 83 A2 75 B2 68 B1 70 B2 33L D2
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REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
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Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL
H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE

STUDENTS CO-SCHOLASTIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Roll No. Student Name

1 4632452 KANNURI POOJA UDAYANJALI A1 B1 A1

2 4632491 PRAGATI A1 A1 A1

3 4632497 SREELAKSHMI A A A1 A2 A1

4 4632484 KAIRA VARTAK A1 B1 A1

5 4632437 MOHIT SINGH A1 B1 A1

6 4632494 SALONI SINGH A1 B1 A1

7 4632429 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV A1 A2 A1

8 4632430 DEEPAK DUTTATREYA PADHI A1 A2 A1

9 4632461 ASHUTOSH A1 A1 A1

10 4632502 PAYAL BEHERA A1 A1 A1

11 4632446 SUMEET SANWAL A1 A1 A1

12 4632449 UMANG GOEL A1 A2 A1

13 4632457 ANISHA RAI A1 B1 A1

14 4632463 DEEKSHA SHARMA A1 A2 A1

15 4632511 FALGUNI SISODIA A1 B1 A1

16 4632471 PRAVIN AFARIA A1 A1 A1

17 4632490 NYMISHA MEDAPALLI A1 B1 A1

18 4632474 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY A1 A2 A1

19 4632489 NISHA YADAV A1 A2 A1

20 4632424 ANKITA SHARMA A1 B1 A1

21 4632443 SANSKRITI DUTTA A1 B1 A1

22 4632448 SWATI SINGH A1 A2 A1

23 4632472 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY A1 A1 A1

24 4632473 PRIYOJEET DASH A1 A2 A1

25 4632505 DITI KANT A1 B1 A1

26 4632496 SINDHUJA SURESH A1 B1 A1

27 4632503 SHRUTI TRIPATHI A1 A2 A1

28 4632501 SRISHTY TANWAR A1 A1 A1

29 4632441 PRATIKSHYA MISHRA A1 A2 A1

30 4632508 ANJALI KUMARI A1 A2 A1
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

31 4632507 MAHIMA KUMARI MURTHY A1 B1 A1

32 4632476 SIDDHANT SRIKANT KESNUR A1 A2 A1

33 4632468 MANDEEP SINGH A1 A1 A1

34 4632485 KHUSHI SHARMA A1 A2 A1

35 4632492 RACHNA PATNAIK A1 A1 A1

36 4632499 TUSHAR SHANKAR NAGAR A1 A1 A1

37 4632438 PRADEEP KATANIA A1 A1 A1

38 4632495 RIYA SINGH A2 B1 A1

39 4632428 ARCHITA DAS A1 B1 A1

40 4632477 SIMRAN VERMA A1 B1 A1

41 4632427 ARCHANA GOSWAMI A1 B1 A1

42 4632451 MUKKADEKAT LAYANA A1 A2 A1

43 4632466 KASHISH SINGH A1 B1 A1

44 4632480 AVANTIKA SINGH PATHANIA A1 B1 A1

45 4632433 DOLLY SINGH A1 B1 A2

46 4632432 DIKSHA TOMAR A1 B1 A1

47 4632481 ANKITA GOWASMI A1 B1 A1

48 4632498 SOHAM KHATRI A1 A1 A1

49 4632447 SURAJ KUMAR DAS A1 A2 A1

50 4632455 ADITYA DEV SINGH A1 A1 A1

51 4632465 GAURAV YADAV A1 A1 A1

52 4632422 ANAGHA JAYAN A1 A2 A1

53 4632464 DIKSHA SHARMA A1 A2 A1

54 4632421 ABHISHEK SOORA A1 A1 A1

55 4632469 NIKHIL NAUDIYAL A1 A1 A1

56 4632467 KUNAL TRIPATHI A1 A1 A1

57 4632456 ANAY SARKAR A1 A1 A1

58 4632487 MAHIKA MCCARTY A1 A1 A1

59 4632475 SHIVAM KUMAR A1 A2 A1

60 4632434 GURUPRASAD PATTNAYAK A1 A1 A1

61 4632482 DEBASMITA SAHU A1 A2 A2

62 4632442 SADHANA BHARDWAJ A1 A2 A1

63 4632454 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH A1 A2 A1

64 4632459 ANUGRAH S PAVI A1 A2 A1

65 4632488 MITAKSHI KHETWAL A1 A1 A2

66 4632493 RISHABH NALTE A1 A1 A1

67 4632486 KSHITIJ RAZDAN A1 B1 A1

68 4632450 VIGHNESH PRAKASH SAHOO A1 A2 A1

69 4632439 PRAGATI BHARTI A1 A2 A1

W
or

k 
Ex

pe
ri

en
ce

Ph
ys

ic
al

 a
nd

 H
ea

lth
Ed

uc
at

io
n/

 G
am

es

G
en

er
al

 E
du

ca
tio

n

Analysis
47/D3, Gandhi Mandapam Road, Kotturpuram, Chennai - 600085. India. 

www.reportbee.com | support@reportbee.com | +91 44 4201 8991 9/10



NAVY CHILDREN SCH. NAUSENABAGH VISAKHAPATNAM AP
CBSE-SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2017 

REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

Sno. Roll No. Student Name

70 4632510 J GNANAMANI A1 B1 A1

71 4632423 ALKA SINGH A1 A1 A1

72 4632431 DEVYANI BHADORIYA A1 A2 A1

73 4632483 GAGANDEEP KAUR A1 B1 A1

74 4632445 SHRUTI SINGH A1 B1 A1

75 4632453 ABHISHEK KUMAR A1 A1 A2

76 4632458 ANSHU KARMAKAR A1 B1 A1

77 4632462 CHINMAYEE ROUTRAY A1 B1 A1

78 4632470 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH A1 A1 A1

79 4632478 SUMI THOMAS A1 B1 A1

80 4632504 PRAKRITI BASAK A1 A2 A1

81 4632425 ANWESHA SAHA A1 B1 A1

82 4632444 SHIVESH TRIPATHI A1 A1 A1

83 4632509 GANDHAR GAIKWAD A1 A1 A1

84 4632460 ASHUTOSH A1 A2 A1

85 4632479 SWEETI VERMA A2 B1 A2

86 4632506 SUPRIYA KUMARI A2 A2 A1

87 4632426 ARAVIND TIWARI A1 A2 A1

88 4632435 HITESH SAINI A1 B1 A2

89 4632436 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO A1 B1 A1

90 4632440 PRATEEK MAHAPATRA A1 A2 A1

91 4632500 R N NISHLIN A1 B1 A2
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